
D(i) P(i) M(i) A(i) Q(i) I(i) d(i)
AMBOS SEXOS
Menores de 1 año 2 503 0,0 0,0 0,0 100.000,0 396,0
De 1 a 4 años 0 2.196 0,0 0,0 0,0 99.604,0 0,0
De 5 a 9 años 0 2.589 0,0 0,0 0,0 99.604,0 0,0
De 10 a 14 años 1 2.187 0,0 0,6 0,0 99.604,0 227,5
De 15 a 19 años 0 2.267 0,0 0,0 0,0 99.376,5 0,0
De 20 a 24 años 0 2.085 0,0 0,0 0,0 99.376,5 0,0
De 25 a 29 años 0 2.364 0,0 0,0 0,0 99.376,5 0,0
De 30 a 34 años 0 3.435 0,0 0,0 0,0 99.376,5 0,0
De 35 a 39 años 3 3.870 0,0 0,4 0,0 99.376,5 384,4
De 40 a 44 años 5 3.460 0,0 0,7 0,0 98.992,1 713,6
De 45 a 49 años 4 2.887 0,0 0,4 0,0 98.278,5 678,2
De 50 a 54 años 4 2.256 0,0 0,5 0,0 97.600,3 861,8
De 55 a 59 años 7 1.888 0,0 0,5 0,0 96.738,6 1.776,2
De 60 a 64 años 9 1.570 0,0 0,5 0,0 94.962,4 2.685,5
De 65 a 69 años 11 1.351 0,0 0,6 0,0 92.276,9 3.688,5
De 70 a 74 años 18 1.060 0,0 0,5 0,1 88.588,4 7.203,3
De 75 a 79 años 30 964 0,0 0,5 0,1 81.385,1 11.783,1
De 80 a 84 años 60 775 0,1 0,5 0,3 69.602,0 22.833,3
De 85 y más años 80 587 0,1 0,5 1,0 46.768,7 46.768,7
Hombres
Menores de 1 año 2 267 0,0 0,0 0,0 100.000,0 743,5
De 1 a 4 años 0 1.113 0,0 0,0 0,0 99.256,5 0,0
De 5 a 9 años 0 1.355 0,0 0,0 0,0 99.256,5 0,0
De 10 a 14 años 0 1.182 0,0 0,0 0,0 99.256,5 0,0
De 15 a 19 años 0 1.223 0,0 0,0 0,0 99.256,5 0,0
De 20 a 24 años 0 1.125 0,0 0,0 0,0 99.256,5 0,0
De 25 a 29 años 0 1.217 0,0 0,0 0,0 99.256,5 0,0
De 30 a 34 años 0 1.841 0,0 0,0 0,0 99.256,5 0,0
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D(i) P(i) M(i) A(i) Q(i) I(i) d(i)
De 35 a 39 años 2 2.122 0,0 0,3 0,0 99.256,5 466,1
De 40 a 44 años 2 1.852 0,0 0,5 0,0 98.790,4 532,0
De 45 a 49 años 4 1.581 0,0 0,4 0,0 98.258,4 1.234,1
De 50 a 54 años 3 1.210 0,0 0,5 0,0 97.024,2 1.195,1
De 55 a 59 años 3 956 0,0 0,7 0,0 95.829,1 1.496,5
De 60 a 64 años 5 796 0,0 0,5 0,0 94.332,7 2.919,7
De 65 a 69 años 11 650 0,0 0,6 0,1 91.413,0 7.448,9
De 70 a 74 años 17 492 0,0 0,5 0,2 83.964,1 13.266,6
De 75 a 79 años 14 407 0,0 0,5 0,2 70.697,5 11.155,6
De 80 a 84 años 29 320 0,1 0,5 0,4 59.542,0 22.234,5
De 85 y más años 33 196 0,2 0,5 1,0 37.307,4 37.307,4
Mujeres
Menores de 1 año 0 236 0,0 0,0 0,0 100.000,0 0,0
De 1 a 4 años 0 1.083 0,0 0,0 0,0 100.000,0 0,0
De 5 a 9 años 0 1.234 0,0 0,0 0,0 100.000,0 0,0
De 10 a 14 años 1 1.005 0,0 0,6 0,0 100.000,0 496,5
De 15 a 19 años 0 1.044 0,0 0,0 0,0 99.503,5 0,0
De 20 a 24 años 0 960 0,0 0,0 0,0 99.503,5 0,0
De 25 a 29 años 0 1.147 0,0 0,0 0,0 99.503,5 0,0
De 30 a 34 años 0 1.594 0,0 0,0 0,0 99.503,5 0,0
De 35 a 39 años 1 1.748 0,0 0,8 0,0 99.503,5 284,5
De 40 a 44 años 3 1.608 0,0 0,8 0,0 99.219,0 923,8
De 45 a 49 años 0 1.306 0,0 0,0 0,0 98.295,2 0,0
De 50 a 54 años 1 1.046 0,0 0,7 0,0 98.295,2 469,2
De 55 a 59 años 4 932 0,0 0,3 0,0 97.826,0 2.068,9
De 60 a 64 años 4 774 0,0 0,5 0,0 95.757,1 2.444,2
De 65 a 69 años 0 701 0,0 0,0 0,0 93.312,9 0,0
De 70 a 74 años 1 568 0,0 0,8 0,0 93.312,9 820,2
De 75 a 79 años 16 557 0,0 0,6 0,1 92.492,7 12.490,1
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D(i) P(i) M(i) A(i) Q(i) I(i) d(i)
De 80 a 84 años 31 455 0,1 0,5 0,3 80.002,6 23.566,7
De 85 y más años 47 391 0,1 0,5 1,0 56.435,9 56.435,9
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AMBOS SEXOS
Menores de 1 año
De 1 a 4 años
De 5 a 9 años
De 10 a 14 años
De 15 a 19 años
De 20 a 24 años
De 25 a 29 años
De 30 a 34 años
De 35 a 39 años
De 40 a 44 años
De 45 a 49 años
De 50 a 54 años
De 55 a 59 años
De 60 a 64 años
De 65 a 69 años
De 70 a 74 años
De 75 a 79 años
De 80 a 84 años
De 85 y más años
Hombres
Menores de 1 año
De 1 a 4 años
De 5 a 9 años
De 10 a 14 años
De 15 a 19 años
De 20 a 24 años
De 25 a 29 años
De 30 a 34 años

L(i) T(i) E(i)

99.604,0 8.287.725,5 82,9
398.415,8 8.188.121,6 82,2
498.019,8 7.789.705,7 78,2
497.566,0 7.291.685,9 73,2
496.882,3 6.794.119,9 68,4
496.882,3 6.297.237,6 63,4
496.882,3 5.800.355,4 58,4
496.882,3 5.303.473,1 53,4
495.813,4 4.806.590,9 48,4
493.812,9 4.310.777,5 43,6
489.470,4 3.816.964,6 38,8
486.025,3 3.327.494,2 34,1
479.065,6 2.841.468,9 29,4
468.467,6 2.362.403,4 24,9
453.014,4 1.893.935,7 20,5
424.196,9 1.440.921,3 16,3
378.628,9 1.016.724,4 12,5
294.930,2 638.095,5 9,2
343.165,3 343.165,3 7,3

99.256,5 7.988.029,7 79,9
397.026,0 7.888.773,1 79,5
496.282,5 7.491.747,1 75,5
496.282,5 6.995.464,6 70,5
496.282,5 6.499.182,1 65,5
496.282,5 6.002.899,5 60,5
496.282,5 5.506.617,0 55,5
496.282,5 5.010.334,5 50,5
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De 35 a 39 años
De 40 a 44 años
De 45 a 49 años
De 50 a 54 años
De 55 a 59 años
De 60 a 64 años
De 65 a 69 años
De 70 a 74 años
De 75 a 79 años
De 80 a 84 años
De 85 y más años
Mujeres
Menores de 1 año
De 1 a 4 años
De 5 a 9 años
De 10 a 14 años
De 15 a 19 años
De 20 a 24 años
De 25 a 29 años
De 30 a 34 años
De 35 a 39 años
De 40 a 44 años
De 45 a 49 años
De 50 a 54 años
De 55 a 59 años
De 60 a 64 años
De 65 a 69 años
De 70 a 74 años
De 75 a 79 años

L(i) T(i) E(i)
494.558,5 4.514.052,0 45,5
492.629,2 4.019.493,5 40,7
487.794,1 3.526.864,3 35,9
482.034,2 3.039.070,2 31,3
476.870,2 2.557.035,9 26,7
464.816,0 2.080.165,8 22,1
440.161,6 1.615.349,8 17,7
383.950,4 1.175.188,2 14,0
324.307,8 791.237,8 11,2
245.346,5 466.930,0 7,8
221.583,5 221.583,5 5,9

100.000,0 8.601.394,4 86,0
400.000,0 8.501.394,4 85,0
500.000,0 8.101.394,4 81,0
499.009,7 7.601.394,4 76,0
497.517,4 7.102.384,7 71,4
497.517,4 6.604.867,4 66,4
497.517,4 6.107.350,0 61,4
497.517,4 5.609.832,6 56,4
497.248,5 5.112.315,3 51,4
495.150,2 4.615.066,8 46,5
491.476,1 4.119.916,6 41,9
490.807,6 3.628.440,5 36,9
482.057,0 3.137.632,9 32,1
472.958,4 2.655.575,9 27,7
466.564,3 2.182.617,5 23,4
465.845,2 1.716.053,2 18,4
434.810,9 1.250.208,0 13,5
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De 80 a 84 años
De 85 y más años

L(i) T(i) E(i)
345.898,2 815.397,1 10,2
469.498,9 469.498,9 8,3
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